
Ig:yl!gllotlofing candidaae-e(sj*-i'o hr-" rppeared in the B. TEh
ENGINEERTNG) Examination of the institute hetd in fr4ayLlune2Oi

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, K
No.B. Tech Vll Semester (ELECTRICiAL

'A shown in the Resutt means pass. "R', means

Result Late (Award)

Method in Power Sys.

Signal Processing

Programming & Software Engineering Lab (pr)

Methods in Power System Lab (pr)

Project (Pr)

Theory

Org. & Architeclure

Technology

Machine Desi!n

Solving Data Structure & Alogorithms

& Non-linear Control Systems

1 14331435 Design project-l

Training Report

Tolerance and Reliability Engineering

and TV Engineering

Name Father,s Name

VIVEK KUMAR NAIN SANJEEV T(UMAR NAIN

Semester (ELECTRTCAL
is declared as under :-

Note :

RL(A)

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

10

11

12

'13

14

'15 F

16

Code No

Er-401

ET-403

ET-405

EI-407

ET-409

ET-411

ET-413

ET-415

ET-417

ET-421

ET-423

ET-425

ET-429t

ET-437

ET-465

ECT433

Roll

1 130

Sr.
No.

1

Result

Ail n"y:O_"^"-T.T1de t9 pubtish this result after checking therne result can stand revised in case sonne discre-panc
ntries properly. However,
is observed.

1.09.2021

Page No. 1

CGPA

R4L)

Date :21-09-2021


