NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No		-	Code No
1	Computer Method in Power Sys.		ET-401
2	Digital Signal Processing		ET-403
3	Seminar-I		ET-405
4	Advance Programming & Software Engineering Lab (Pr)		ET-407
5	Computer Methods in Power System Lab (Pr)		ET-409
6	Minor Project (Pr)		ET-411
7	Control Theory		ET-413
8	Computer Org. & Architecture		ET-415
9	Information Technology		ET-417
10	Electrical Machine Design		ET-421
11	Problem Solving Data Structure & Alogorithms		ET-423
12	Digital & Non-linear Control Systems		
13	431/433/435 Design Project-I		ET-425 ET-429/
14	Inplant Training Report		
15	Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering		ET-437
16	Radio and TV Engineering		ET-465 ECT-433

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name		
				SGPA	Result
1	1130362	VIVEK KUMAR NAIN	SANJEEV KUMAR NAIN	6 7015	

CGPA

R4L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

21.09.2021

Kurukshetra

Date: 21-09-2021

Page No. 1